
Official Results

8. World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 24-30, 2019

Pentathlon M75+
Judge: JUCHNER Mateusz

Robert Hewitt USA Landover, USA 09-03-20WORLD RECORD MASTERS (75) 4239

Osmo Villanen FIN Ancona, ITA 16-03-31WORLD RECORD MASTERS (80) 4471
Bruno Sobrero ITA Linz, AUT 06-03-15WORLD RECORD MASTERS (85) 3085

Ralph Maxwell USA Bloomington, USA 12-03-16WORLD RECORD MASTERS (90) 3959

Summary
Start:  19-03-27  13:58:00

End: 19-03-27  13:49:00

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result Points

1 1761 Willi KLAUS M80 Germany 4540 WR

2 1665 Rolf GEESE M75 Germany 4443 WR

3 151 Dietmar STEINER M75 Austria 3828

4 2231 DERMOTT John MAC M75 Ireland 3683

5 3925 Nils BÄCK M75 Sweden 3554

6 4327 Roger VERGIN M80 United States of America 3335

7 181 Yvan ODY M75 Belgium 3258

8 4219 William JANKOVICH M85 United States of America 2917

9 2433 Ernesto MINOPOLI M85 Italy 2865

10 494 Josef VONASEK M80 Czech Republic 2779

11 854 Björn BACKMAN M75 Finland 2215

2780 BOVEN Frans VAN M75 Netherlands DNF 0

3402 Czesław OKONSKI M75 Poland DNF 0

Athlete Country Points GapPlace

Summary after  5 events

Willi KLAUS Germany1  4540

Rolf GEESE Germany2  4443 97

Dietmar STEINER Austria3  3828 712

DERMOTT John MAC Ireland4  3683 857

Nils BÄCK Sweden5  3554 986

Roger VERGIN United States of America6  3335 1205

Yvan ODY Belgium7  3258 1282

William JANKOVICH United States of America8  2917 1623

Ernesto MINOPOLI Italy9  2865 1675

Josef VONASEK Czech Republic10  2779 1761

Björn BACKMAN Finland11  2215 2325

Czesław OKONSKI Poland  DNF

BOVEN Frans VAN Netherlands  DNF
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best
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